Slim and reliable
RC160V
GreenPerform Panel RC160V is an edge lit slim panel with high efficacy in the
market. It offers 3 typical dimensions: 600x600; 300x1200 and 600x1200mm to fit
most of indoor applications. Its lower UGR offers better visual comfort as well. In
addition, RC160V offers easy connection to control system to bring better energy
saving.
Benefits

RC160V
7Product family leaflet, 2024, November 27 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Correlated Color
Temperature
(Nom)
Luminous Efficacy
(rated) (Nom) Luminous Flux
Number of
light
sources
911401534232 RC160V LED39/840
W60L60 PSU OC 54 CAU
4000 K 130 lm/W 3,900 lm 240
911401534332 RC160V LED39/865
W60L60 PSU OC 54 CAU
6500 K 130 lm/W 3,900 lm 240
911401536732 RC160V LED37/965
W60L60 PSU
6500 K 125 lm/W 3,750 lm 240
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
911401510132 RC160V LED37/830 W30L120 PSU 30 W
911401510232 RC160V LED39/840 W30L120 PSU 30 W
911401510332 RC160V LED39/865 W30L120 PSU 30 W
911401511032 RC160V LED37/830 W30L120 PSU OC 30 W
911401511132 RC160V LED39/840 W30L120 PSU OC 30 W

RC160V
8Product family leaflet, 2024, November 27 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
911401510032 RC160V LED39/865 W60L60 PSU 30 W
911401510732 RC160V LED37/830 W60L60 PSU OC 30 W
911401510832 RC160V LED39/840 W60L60 PSU OC 30 W
911401510932 RC160V LED39/865 W60L60 PSU OC 30 W
911401512532 RC160V LED37/830 W60L60 PSU 54 30 W
911401512632 RC160V LED39/840 W60L60 PSU 54 30 W
911401512732 RC160V LED39/865 W60L60 PSU 54 30 W
911401513432 RC160V LED37/830 W60L60 PSU OC 54 30 W
911401513532 RC160V LED39/840 W60L60 PSU OC 54 30 W
911401513632 RC160V LED39/865 W60L60 PSU OC 54 30 W
911401520632 RC160V LED37/830 W60L60 PSD 30 W
911401520732 RC160V LED39/840 W60L60 PSD 30 W
911401520832 RC160V LED39/865 W60L60 PSD 30 W
911401521532 RC160V LED37/830 W60L60 PSD OC 30 W
911401521632 RC160V LED39/840 W60L60 PSD OC 30 W
911401521732 RC160V LED39/865 W60L60 PSD OC 30 W
911401523332 RC160X LED37/830 W60L60 WIA 30 W
911401523432 RC160X LED39/840 W60L60 WIA 30 W
911401523532 RC160X LED39/865 W60L60 WIA 30 W
911401523932 RC160X LED37/830 W60L60 WIA OC 30 W
911401524032 RC160X LED39/840 W60L60 WIA OC 30 W
911401524132 RC160X LED39/865 W60L60 WIA OC 30 W
911401525732 RC160V LED37/830 W60L60 PSU CAU 30 W
911401525832 RC160V LED39/840 W60L60 PSU CAU 30 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
911401525932 RC160V LED39/865 W60L60 PSU CAU 30 W
911401526632 RC160V LED37/830 W60L60 PSD CAU 30 W
911401526732 RC160V LED39/840 W60L60 PSD CAU 30 W
911401526832 RC160V LED39/865 W60L60 PSD CAU 30 W
911401527532 RC160X LED37/830 W60L60 WIA CAU 30 W
911401527632 RC160X LED39/840 W60L60 WIA CAU 30 W
911401527732 RC160X LED39/865 W60L60 WIA CAU 30 W
911401529032 RC160V LED37/830 W60L60 PSU OC CAU 30 W
911401529132 RC160V LED39/840 W60L60 PSU OC CAU 30 W
911401529232 RC160V LED39/865 W60L60 PSU OC CAU 30 W
911401529932 RC160V LED37/830 W60L60 PSD OC CAU 30 W
911401530032 RC160V LED39/840 W60L60 PSD OC CAU 30 W
911401530132 RC160V LED39/865 W60L60 PSD OC CAU 30 W
911401530832 RC160X LED37/830 W60L60 WIA OC CAU 30 W
911401530932 RC160X LED39/840 W60L60 WIA OC CAU 30 W
911401531032 RC160X LED39/865 W60L60 WIA OC CAU 30 W
911401533232 RC160V LED37/830 W60L60 PSU 54 CAU 30 W
911401533332 RC160V LED39/840 W60L60 PSU 54 CAU 30 W
911401533432 RC160V LED39/865 W60L60 PSU 54 CAU 30 W
911401534132 RC160V LED37/830 W60L60 PSU OC 54 CAU 30 W
911401534232 RC160V LED39/840 W60L60 PSU OC 54 CAU 30 W
911401534332 RC160V LED39/865 W60L60 PSU OC 54 CAU 30 W
911401536732 RC160V LED37/965 W60L60 PSU 30 W
Controls and Dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable Maximum dim level
911401510132 RC160V LED37/830 W30L120 PSU Fixed 0% (digital)
911401510232 RC160V LED39/840 W30L120 PSU Fixed 0% (digital)

CAU
DALI Programmable
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable Maximum dim level
911401527532 RC160X LED37/830 W60L60 WIA
CAU
Wireless Dim Programmable
911401527632 RC160X LED39/840 W60L60 WIA
CAU
Wireless Dim Programmable
911401527732 RC160X LED39/865 W60L60 WIA
CAU
Wireless Dim Programmable
911401529032 RC160V LED37/830 W60L60 PSU
OC CAU
Fixed 0% (digital)
911401529132 RC160V LED39/840 W60L60 PSU
OC CAU
Fixed 0% (digital)
911401529232 RC160V LED39/865 W60L60 PSU
OC CAU
Fixed 0% (digital)
911401529932 RC160V LED37/830 W60L60 PSD
OC CAU
DALI Programmable
911401530032 RC160V LED39/840 W60L60 PSD
OC CAU
DALI Programmable
911401530132 RC160V LED39/865 W60L60 PSD
OC CAU
DALI Programmable
911401530832 RC160X LED37/830 W60L60 WIA
OC CAU
Wireless Dim Programmable
911401530932 RC160X LED39/840 W60L60 WIA
OC CAU
Wireless Dim Programmable
911401531032 RC160X LED39/865 W60L60 WIA
OC CAU
Wireless Dim Programmable
911401533232 RC160V LED37/830 W60L60 PSU 54
CAU
Fixed 0% (digital)
911401533332 RC160V LED39/840 W60L60 PSU
54 CAU
Fixed 0% (digital)
911401533432 RC160V LED39/865 W60L60 PSU
54 CAU
Fixed 0% (digital)
911401534132 RC160V LED37/830 W60L60 PSU
OC 54 CAU
Fixed 0% (digital)
911401534232 RC160V LED39/840 W60L60 PSU
OC 54 CAU
Fixed 0% (digital)
911401534332 RC160V LED39/865 W60L60 PSU
OC 54 CAU
Fixed 0% (digital)
911401536732 RC160V LED37/965 W60L60 PSU Fixed 0% (digital)
Mechanical and Housing
Order Code Full Product Name Ingress protection code
911401510132 RC160V LED37/830 W30L120 PSU IP20
911401510232 RC160V LED39/840 W30L120 PSU IP20

RC160V
12Product family leaflet, 2024, November 27 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Ingress protection code
911401533232 RC160V LED37/830 W60L60 PSU 54 CAU IP54/20
911401533332 RC160V LED39/840 W60L60 PSU 54 CAU IP54/20
911401533432 RC160V LED39/865 W60L60 PSU 54 CAU IP54/20
911401534132 RC160V LED37/830 W60L60 PSU OC 54 CAU IP54/20
Order Code Full Product Name Ingress protection code
911401534232 RC160V LED39/840 W60L60 PSU OC 54 CAU IP54/20
911401534332 RC160V LED39/865 W60L60 PSU OC 54 CAU IP54/20
911401536732 RC160V LED37/965 W60L60 PSU IP20
RC160V
© 2024 Signify Holding All rights reserved. Signify does not give any representation or warranty as to the accuracy or
completeness of the information included herein and shall not be liable for any action in reliance thereon. The
information presented in this document is not intended as any commercial offer and does not form part of any